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VagaFC Warrior
Rummu Dunamo
FC Vastseliina
LillekilaJK Retro
FC Hiiumaa

FC Jarva-Jaani

Tallinna FC Eston Villa
Tallinna FC Zapoos

Saku Sporting

KeilaJK 11

JK Kernu Kadakas

FC Tarvastu jaJK TorvaUM
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+/-
9-2
13-6
7-7
10-7
3-6
1-15

9-3
8-3
7-3
6-9
5-13
59
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